Name

ALABAMA

Campaign to Elect Mimi Penhale
Terri Sewell For Congress

Doug Jones For Senate Committee

ARIZONA
Sinema For Arizona
McSally For Senate Inc

CALIFORNIA

Majority Committee PAC--Mc PAC
CLSA Political Action Committee
Personal Care Products Council CA Committee PAC
Bill Quirk for Assembly 2018

Cecilia Aguiar-Curry for Assembly 2020
Friends of Frank Bigelow for Assembly 2020
Waldron for Assembly 2020

AdvaMed California PAC

Moorlach for Senate 2020

Portantino for State Senate 2020

Wilk for Senate 2020

Anna Eshoo For Congress

Barbara Lee For Congress

Barragan For Congress

Bera For Congress

Lou Correa For Congress

Norma Torres For Congress

Scott Peters For Congress

Stand With Sanchez

Tony Cardenas For Congress

COLORADO
Cory Gardner For Senate

CONNECTICUT
Himes For Congress

DELAWARE
Lisa Blunt Rochester For Congress
Chris Coons For Delaware

FLORIDA

Lets Get To Work PAC

Bilirakis For Congress

Citizens For John Rutherford

Debbie Wasserman Schultz For Congress
Mast For Congress

Stephanie Murphy For Congress

ILLINOIS
Kinzinger For Congress
Robin Kelly For Congress

2020 Political Contributions

January 1 - June 30, 2020

Candidate

Mimi Penhale (R)
Rep. Terri Andrea Sewell (D)
Sen. Doug Jones (D)

Sen. Kyrsten Sinema (D)
Sen. Martha Elizabeth McSally (R)

Rep. Kevin Owen McCarthy (R)
CLSA Political Action Committee
Personal Care Products Council CA Committee PAC
Assm. Bill Quirk, PhD (D)

Assm. Cecilia M. Aguiar-Curry (D)
Assm. Frank Bigelow (R)

Assm. Marie Waldron (R)
AdvaMed California PAC

Sen. John M.W. Moorlach (R)
Sen. Anthony J. Portantino (D)
Sen. Scott Thomas Wilk (R)

Rep. Anna G. Eshoo (D)

Rep. Barbara Jean Lee (D)

Rep. Nanette Diaz Barragan (D)
Rep. Amerish B. Bera (D)

Rep. J. Luis Correa (D)

Rep. Norma Judith Torres (D)
Rep. Scott H. Peters (D)

Rep. Linda T. Sanchez (D)

Rep. Tony Cardenas (D)

Sen. Cory Gardner (R)

Rep. James Andrew Himes (D)

Rep. Lisa Blunt Rochester (D)
Sen. Christopher Andrew Coons (D)

Sen. Rick Scott (R)

Rep. Gus Michael Bilirakis (R)

Rep. John H. Rutherford (R)

Rep. Debbie Wasserman Schultz (D)
Rep. Brian Mast (R)

Rep. Stephanie N. Murphy (D)

©

Rep. Adam Daniel Kinzinger (R)
Rep. Robin Lynne Kelly (D)

Office

State House/Assembly

u.s.
u.s.

us.
us.

Leadership Political Action Committee

House of Representatives
Senate

Senate
Senate

Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
State House/Assembly

State House/Assembly

State House/Assembly

State House/Assembly

State Political Action Committee
State Senate

State Senate

State Senate

u.s.
us.
us.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.

u.s.

u.s.

us.
us.

Leadership Political Action Committee

u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
us.
us.

u.s
u.s.

House of Representatives
House of Representatives
House of Representatives
House of Representatives
House of Representatives
House of Representatives
House of Representatives
House of Representatives
House of Representatives

Senate

House of Representatives

House of Representatives
Senate

House of Representatives
House of Representatives
House of Representatives
House of Representatives
House of Representatives

. House of Representatives

House of Representatives

Amount

$500
$2,000
$2,500

$2,500
$1,000

$2,500
$7,800
$6,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$7,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$3,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500

$6,000

$1,000

$3,000
$5,000

$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000

$2,000
$1,000

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee



Schneider For Congress

INDIANA

Bucshon For Congress

Jim Banks For Congress, Inc.
Walorski For Congress Inc

KENTUCKY

Bluegrass Committee

Kentucky Democratic Party State Account
Guthrie For Congress

LOUISIANA

The Eye Of The Tiger Political Action Committee
Clay Schexnayder Campaign Fund

Katrina R Jackson Campaign

Richmond For Congress

Scalise For Congress

MICHIGAN
Upton For All Of Us
Peters For Michigan

MINNESOTA
Angie Craig For Congress

MISSISSIPPI
Friends Of Bennie Thompson

MONTANA
Steve Daines For Montana

NORTH CAROLINA
Jim Perry Campaign Committee

NORTH DAKOTA
Armstrong For Congress

NEBRASKA
Adrian Smith For Congress

NEW HAMPSHIRE
Kuster For Congress, Inc

NEW JERSEY

New Millennium PAC

Shore PAC

Bonnie Watson Coleman For Congress
Donald M Payne JR For Congress

Josh Gottheimer For Congress

Pallone For Congress

Pascrell For Congress

Sires For Congress

NEW MEXICO
LOBO PAC

Rep.

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Sen.
Kentucky Democratic Party State Account
Rep.

Rep.
Rep.
Sen.
Rep.
Rep.

Re

Sen.

Rep.

Rep.

Sen.

Sen.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Sen.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Re

Sen.

©

©

Bradley Scott Schneider (D)

Larry Dean Bucshon (R)
James E. Banks (R)
Jacqueline Walorski (R)

Mitch McConnell (R)

S. Brett Guthrie (R)
Stephen Joseph Scalise (R)
Clay Schexnayder (R)
Katrina R. Jackson (D)

Cedric Levon Richmond (D)
Stephen Joseph Scalise (R)

Frederick Stephen Upton (R)
Gary Charles Peters (D)

Angela Dawn Craig (D)

Bennie G. Thompson (D)

Steve David Daines (R)

Jim Allen Perry (R)

Kelly M. Armstrong (R)

Adrian Michael Smith (R)

Ann McLane Kuster (D)

Robert Menendez (D)

Frank Pallone, Jr. (D)

Bonnie Watson Coleman (D)
Donald Milford Payne, Jr. (D)
Joshua S. Gottheimer (D)
Frank Pallone, Jr. (D)

William James Pascrell, Jr. (D)
Albio Sires (D)

Martin Heinrich (D)

U.S. House of Representatives

U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives

Leadership Political Action Committee
State Party Committee
U.S. House of Representatives

Leadership Political Action Committee
State House/Assembly

State House/Assembly

U.S. House of Representatives

U.S. House of Representatives

U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. Senate

U.S. House of Representatives

U.S. House of Representatives

U.S. Senate

State Senate

U.S. House of Representatives

U.S. House of Representatives

U.S. House of Representatives

Leadership Political Action Committee
Leadership Political Action Committee
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives

Leadership Political Action Committee

$1,000

$1,000
$2,000
$3,000

$2,500
$2,500
$5,000

$5,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$10,000

$3,500
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$2,500

$1,000

$2,000

$1,000

$2,000

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee



NEVADA

Smart Solutions PAC

Nevadans For Steven Horsford
Catherine Cortez Masto For Senate

NEW YORK

New York State Republican Assembly Campaign Committee
New York State Senate Democratic Campaign Committee
New York State Senate Republican Campaign Committee
Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee

Friends of Crystal D. Peoples

Friends of Joe Griffo

Engel For Congress

Friends For Gregory Meeks

OHIO
Beatty For Congress
Latta For Congress

OKLAHOMA
Mullin For Congress

PENNSYLVANIA

Continuing America's Strength And Security PAC
Keystone America PAC

Friends of Andy Dinniman

Mad 4 Pa PAC

Mike Kelly For Congress

SOUTH CAROLINA
Building Relationships In Diverse Geographic Environments PAC

SOUTH DAKOTA
Heartland Values PAC

TEXAS

Brady For Congress

Dan Crenshaw For Congress

McCaul For Congress, Inc

Michael Burgess For Congress
Texans For Jodey Arrington
Veronica Escobar For Congress
Texans For Senator John Cornyn Inc.

UTAH

Jenny Wilson for Salt Lake County Mayor
Committee to Elect Andrew Stoddard
Committee to Elect Karen Kwan
SenDemPAC

Utah House Democratic Leadership Council
Committee to Elect Kathleen Riebe

Gene Davis Campaign Committee

Curtis For Congress

Sen. Jacky Rosen (D)
Rep. Steven Alexzander Horsford (D)
Sen. Catherine Cortez Masto (D)

New York State Republican Assembly Campaign
Committee

New York State Senate Democratic Campaign Committee
New York State Senate Republican Campaign Committee

Denise Grimsley (R)

Crystal D. Peoples (1)

Sen. Joseph A. Griffo (R)

Rep. Eliot Lance Engel (D)

Rep. Gregory Weldon Meeks (D)

Rep. Joyce Beatty (D)
Rep. Robert E. Latta (R)

e

Rep. Markwayne Mullin (R)

Sen. William Cassidy (R)
Sen. Robert P. Casey, Jr. (D)
Sen. Andrew E. Dinniman (D)
Rep. Madeleine Dean (D)
Rep. G. Mike J. Kelly (R)

Rep. James E. Clyburn (D)

Sen. John Randolph Thune (R)

Rep. Kevin Patrick Brady (R)

Rep. Daniel Crenshaw (R)

Rep. Michael Thomas McCaul, Sr. (R)
Rep. Michael Clifton Burgess (R)
Rep. Jodey Cook Arrington (R)

Rep. Veronica Escobar (D)

Sen. John Cornyn, Ill (R)

Jenny Wilson (D)

Rep. Andrew Stoddard (D)

Rep. Karen Kwan (D)

SenDemPAC

Utah House Democratic Leadership Council
Sen. Kathleen Riebe (D)

Sen. Gene Davis (D)

Rep. John R. Curtis (R)

Leadership Political Action Committee
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. Senate

Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
State House/Assembly

State House/Assembly

State Senate

U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives

U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives

U.S. House of Representatives

Leadership Political Action Committee
Leadership Political Action Committee
State Senate

U.S. House of Representatives

U.S. House of Representatives

Leadership Political Action Committee

Leadership Political Action Committee

U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. Senate

Mayor

State House/Assembly

State House/Assembly

State Party Committee

State Party Committee

State Senate

State Senate

U.S. House of Representatives

$1,000
$2,000
$2,500

$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000

$500

$300
$2,500
$1,000

$2,000
$1,000

$1,000

$1,500
$1,000

$500
$3,500
$2,500

$5,000

$1,500

$5,000
$2,000
$2,000
$4,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$3,500

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee



VIRGINIA
Friends Of Mark Warner

WASHINGTON

CMR Political Action Committee
Cathy McMorris Rodgers For Congress
DelBene for Congress

Jaime For Congress

WISCONSIN
Kind For Congress Committee

Other

CHC BOLD PAC

Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee
Democratic Governors Association

Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee
National Republican Campaign Committee

National Republican Senatorial Committee
150PAC.Org

Aspire PAC

Blue Dog Political Action Committee

Congressional Black Caucus PAC

Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee

Elect Democratic Women

GOPAC Election Fund

Moderate Democrats PAC

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund

Republican Governors Association - Administrative Acct
Rightnow Women PAC

Value In Electing Women Political Action Committee

Sen. Mark Robert Warner (D)

Rep. Cathy McMorris Rodgers (R)
Rep. Cathy McMorris Rodgers (R)
Rep. Suzan Kay DelBene (D)

Rep. Jaime Lynn Herrera Beutler (R)

Rep. Ronald James Kind (D)

CHC BOLD PAC

Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee
Democratic Governors Association

Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee
National Republican Campaign Committee

National Republican Senatorial Committee
150PAC.Org

Aspire PAC

Blue Dog Political Action Committee

Congressional Black Caucus PAC

Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee

Elect Democratic Women

GOPAC Election Fund

Moderate Democrats PAC

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund

Republican Governors Association - Administrative Acct
Rightnow Women PAC

Value In Electing Women Political Action Committee

U.S. Senate

Political Action Committee

U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives
U.S. House of Representatives

U.S. House of Representatives

Leadership Political Action Committee

Party Committee
Party Committee
Party Committee
Party Committee
Party Committee
Party Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee
Political Action Committee

$1,000

$5,000
$7,500
$2,500
$1,000

$2,500

$5,000
$15,000
$50,000
$25,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000
$5,000
$25,000
$5,000
$5,000
$50,000
$2,500
$2,500

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson

Johnson & Johnson

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson

Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee
Johnson & Johnson Political Action Committee



